



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5070 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 35951 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER

V/S

Satish And Co And 2 Ors ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5078 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 35919 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER

V/S

Madhava Diesels And 2 Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5063 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 35993 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER

V/S

Manjushree Tractors And Anr ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5059 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 36002 OF 2022



L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER  
V/S  
V K Traders And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH  
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5058 OF 2022  
In  
EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 36023 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER  
V/S  
Banke Bihari Automobiles ...RESPONDENT

WITH  
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1950 OF 2022  
In  
COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 5277 OF 2022

L And T Finance Ltd (formerly Known As L ...PETITIONER  
And T Housing Finance Ltd)  
V/S  
Sangeeta Bhansali (borrower) And Anr ...RESPONDENT

WITH  
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1955 OF 2022  
In  
COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 5258 OF 2022

L And T Finance Ltd. ...PETITIONER  
V/S  
Pranav Shrigopal Kabra (borrower) And Anr. ....RESPONDENT

WITH  
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5075 OF 2022  
In



EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 35969 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER

V/S

Haryana Agro And Anr ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 36013 OF 2022

L And T Finance Limited ...PETITIONER

V/S

Pardhan Tractors And 2 Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 353 OF 2021

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 8110 OF 2020

Transasia Bio Medicals Ltd. ...PETITIONER

V/S

New Noor Hospital ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 800 OF 2022

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 5363 OF 2022

L And T Finance Ltd. (formerly Known As L ...PETITIONER  
And T Housing Finance)

V/S

Silver Jubilee Motors Ltd. And 4 Ors. ....RESPONDENT



2026:BHC-OS:7772

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

**DATE :** 12th July, 2023

**P.C. :**

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 31/08/2023 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

( ASSOCIATE )