



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1955 OF 2022
IN
COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 5258 OF 2022

L & T Finance Ltd. ...Claimant
V/s.
Pranav Shrigopal Kabra and Anr. ...Respondents

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 800 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 5363 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1950 OF 2022
IN
COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 5277 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5078 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 35919 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5070 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 35951 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5075 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 35969 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5063 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 35993 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5058 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 36023 OF 2022



**WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 36013 OF 2022**

Ms. Priya Rita with Ms. Disha Karambar and Mr. A. Bangora i/b Disha Karambar and Associates for Applicants in all Ias.

None for Respondents.

**CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 21st FEBRUARY, 2024**

P.C. :

1. Ms. Rita, learned Counsel appears for the Applicant and request that all the matters be de-tagged in as much as Respondents are different.

2. Accordingly, Registry is directed to de-tag all the matters and list them at separate serial numbers in future.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)