



2026:BHC-OS:7772

11 ia 5064-22 in exal 36013-22-os.doc

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**INTERIM APPLICATION NO.5064 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO.36013 OF 2022**

L & T Finance Limited ... Applicant
Vs.
Pardhan Tractors and ors. ... Respondents

None for the Applicant.
None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 08 JULY, 2024.

P.C. :

1. None for the Applicant.
2. Since due to heavy rains it appears that many of the Advocates have not been able to reach the Court, list on 19th August, 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

Digitally
signed by
PRIYA
RAJESH
SOPARKAR
Date:
2024.07.08
17:38:23
+0530