



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 36013 OF 2022

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED)...APPLICANT

V/s.

PARDHAN TRACTORS AND OTHERS)...RESPONDENTS

Ms.Disha Karambar, Advocate for the Applicant.

None for the Respondent.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 19th AUGUST 2024

PC. :

1. Ms.Karambar, learned Counsel for the Applicants, seeks some time awaiting service to Respondent no.2.
2. List on 9th October 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

ARTI
VILAS
KHATATE

Digitally signed by
ARTI VILAS
KHATATE
Date: 2024.08.20
14:52:40 +0530