



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2022

IN

EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 36013 OF 2022

L and T Finance Limited ... Applicant

Versus

Pardhan Tractors and others ... Respondents

Mr. Avanish Bangera, Advocate for the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 27 NOVEMBER 2024

PC. :

1. Mr. Bangera, learned Counsel, appears for the Applicant and submits that a new address of the Respondents has been found and some time be granted to place before this Court a draft amendment.
2. At his request, list on 18th December 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)