



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 5064 OF 2022
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 1347 OF 2025

L AND T FINANCE LIMITED)...APPLICANT

V/s.

PARDHAN TRACTORS AND OTHERS)...RESPONDENTS

Ms.Priya Rita i/by Disha Karambar & Associates, Advocate for the
Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 21st AUGUST 2025

PC. :

1. Ms.Priya Rita, learned Counsel, appears for the Applicant and submits that some more time be granted to serve the Respondents and file an appropriate Affidavit of service.
2. At her request, list on 16th October 2025.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)